
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.47 749 F 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:02.80 725 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:02.97 722 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:03.00 721 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:03.17 718 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:03.88 706 C 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.10 702 F 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.33 698 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.42 697 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.86 690 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.99 687 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.15 685 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.38 681 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.57 678 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.78 675 F 24/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.84 674 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:05.90 673 H 24/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.23 667 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.27 667 F 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.30 666 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.33 666 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.91 657 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.98 656 H 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.02 655  04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice  1

2:07.13 653 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.23 652 F 04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice  1

2:07.27 651 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:07.27 651 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.27 651 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.28 651 F 16/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

2:07.39 649 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.74 644 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.15 638 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.30 636 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.80 628 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.07 624 C 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.31 621 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.39 620 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.69 615 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:10.82 600 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.12 595 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.23 594 H 16/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

2:12.04 583 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

2:12.64 575 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.72 561 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.42 553 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.48 552 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.62 550 F 17/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:15.68 537 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.78 524 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.55 516 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:22.33 465 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:23.53 454 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.11 439 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:26.34 428 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:31.78 384 F 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:38.20 339 F 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:43.67 306 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:48.28 281 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:54.35 253 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:54.39 253 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:07.39 649 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.28 651 F 16/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

2:11.23 594 H 16/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

2:05.78 675 F 24/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.90 673 H 24/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.98 656 H 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:03.17 718 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:02.80 725 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.57 678 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.91 657 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:01.47 749 F 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.86 690 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.04 583 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

2:07.27 651 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.38 681 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:03.88 706 C 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.31 621 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1
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2:09.31 621 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.15 685 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.27 651 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.84 674 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:08.15 638 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.99 687 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.80 628 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.33 698 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:02.97 722 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.30 636 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.30 666 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.10 702 F 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:03.00 721 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.42 697 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.23 667 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.23 652 F 04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice  1

2:07.02 655  04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice  1

2:14.62 550 F 17/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:07.13 653 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.07 624 C 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.39 620 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:10.82 600 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.69 615 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.12 595 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.27 667 F 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:06.33 666 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.42 553 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.72 561 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:23.53 454 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.48 552 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.74 644 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.78 524 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.68 537 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.64 575 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:22.33 465 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:38.20 339 F 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:31.78 384 F 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.55 516 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.11 439 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:26.34 428 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:43.67 306 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:54.39 253 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

2:48.28 281 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:54.35 253 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
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